
 
Board of Trustee Meetings and Committee Meetings are held in the College Hall Board Room unless otherwise noted. 

Board of Trustee Public Sessions are scheduled to begin at about 10:45 a.m. unless otherwise noted. 
Board of Trustee Meetings 

2015 2016 2017 

Friday, February 6, 2015 Friday, February 5, 2016 
Location:  University Hall 117 

Friday, February 3, 2017 

Friday, May 1, 2015 Friday, April 29, 2016 Friday, April 28, 2017 
Location:  Library Auditorium 

Thursday, June 11, 2015 Thursday, June 16, 2016* 
        *Start Time:  11:00 a.m. 

Thursday, June 15, 2017 

Friday, September 25, 2015 Friday, September 23, 2016 Friday, September 29, 2017 

Friday, October, 9, 2015 Board Retreat 
Hilton Garden Inn Wayne 
15 Nevins Rd, Wayne, NJ 07470 
Barbour Conference Room 

Friday, October 7, 2016 Board Retreat Friday, October 6, 2017 Board Retreat 

Friday, November 20, 2015 Friday, November 18, 2016 Friday, November 17, 2017 

 
Board of Trustee Committee Meetings 

2015 2016 2017 

FINANCE, AUDIT & INSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENT ** 

9:00 – 11:00 A.M. 
 

EDUCATIONAL POLICY & STUDENT DEVELOPMENT* 
11:00 – 2:00 P.M. 

FINANCE, AUDIT & INSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENT ** 

9:00 – 11:00 A.M. 
 

EDUCATIONAL POLICY & STUDENT DEVELOPMENT* 
11:00 – 2:00 P.M. 

      FINANCE, AUDIT & INSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENT **  
9:00 – 11:00 A.M. 

 
EDUCATIONAL POLICY & STUDENT DEVELOPMENT* 

11:00 – 2:00 P.M. 

Thursday, January 22, 2015 Thursday, January 21, 2016 Thursday, January 19, 2017 

Thursday, April 16, 2015 
*9:00 – 12:00 p.m.  and ** 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 

Thursday, April 14, 2016 
*9:00 – 11:30 a.m.  and ** 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 

Thursday, April 13, 2017 
*9:00 – 12:00 p.m.  and ** 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 

Friday, May 29, 2015 
*10:30 – 12:30 p.m.  and ** 9:00 – 10:30 a.m.  

Location:  Power Arts Conference Room 
Friday, June 3, 2016 Friday, June 2, 2017 

Thursday, September 10, 2015 
*Rescheduled:  Friday, October 9, 2015 

Hilton Garden Inn Wayne 
15 Nevins Rd, Wayne, NJ 07470 
Barbour Conference Room 

Tuesday, September 6, 2016** 
Thursday, September 8, 2016* 

Thursday, September 14, 2017 

Thursday, November 5, 2015 
*12:30 – 2:30 p.m.  and ** 9:00 – 10:30 a.m. 

Thursday, November 3, 2016 Thursday, November 2, 2017 

 
Tuition Hearing Dates (12:30 – 1:30 p.m.) 

2015 2016 2017 
Thursday, April 16, 2015 Thursday, April 14, 2016  Thursday, April 13, 2017 



President’s Office (RDJ) – 3/16/17 


